Hydr. pressbrake
MENGELE

D 200/ 25
Stock no. :8100-20010

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Hydr. pressbrake
Make : MENGELE

Type :D200/25

Year : 1980

Control type :NC

Control : CYBELEC, DNC60
Storage location : stock Krefeld
Origin : Germany

Delivery time : immediately
Quotation : ex Warehouse, FOT
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

pressure
chamfer lenght

distance between columns

dayligth

throat

adjustment of stroke

horn length over column outer edge each
table length

table width

table height over floor

electrics - voltage/frequency

control

stroke

operating pressure

weight of the machine ca.

dimensions of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

* hydraulical press brake,

» new control CYBELEC DNCG60 (in 2005),
* lower part of the machine moves down 500 mm to the floor,

at the moment the machine is mounted on a double-T-support;
* prism and upper part of the machine in 3000 mm length

VIDEO-LINKS

200 t
3000 mm
2560 mm
450 mm
450 mm
240 mm
175 mm
3050 mm
280 mm
820 mm
220/50 V/IHz
CYBELEC, DNC60
250 mm
150 bar
15t
L:4,0xB:3,2xH:3,44 m

Technical details and information subject to amendments and errors.
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MENGELE MDEM‘

Stock no. :8100-20010 comp.n

WEB-LINK
http://mhp.logotech.de/hpm/v7/Datenblatt/datenblatt.php?machineno=8100-20010
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D 200/ 25
Stock no. :8100-20010

MACHINE PICTURES
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